8:30
8:38
8:46
8:54
9:02
9:10
9:18
9:26
9:34
9:42
9:50
9:58
10:06
10:14
10:22
10:30
10:38

WGA PLAY DAY- ALL MEMBER DAY
HAYFIELDS CC-JULY 8, 2008

L. TICE

D. ROTHSTEIN
A. BRODIE

C. CLOUGH
P.KERN

S. WOLVEN

C. KEEHN

L. ZUKERBERG
J.MULCAHEY
R. O’ DOHERTY
J. MCGINNIS

C. HOLTHAUS
C. PICARD

M. THURSBY
E. DICICCO

G. GREM

D. LANE

W. BRADFORD
M. LEVINE

A. PASSEN

B. ROMMEL

P. MCCARTHY
K. ALLEN

S. PUSIN

E. GRAY

B. LENNOX

F. GHINGHER
J. CALHOUN

J. MARCONI

J. JONES

T. KANG
H.SELINGER
M. BRAUN

M. SCOTT

P.

M. HORMES
D. HEALEY
K. WILLARD
M. CRISE

M. MATHENY
J. CLARK

J. HIKEL

K. MILES

B. RUTHERFORD

E. KOUNTZ

L. GRABAREK
J. CHOI

K. CAROLAN
SCHIMINGER
JMEHRLING
C. DIPIETRO
M. BLUMBERG

L. SULIGA
B. CARROLL
S. SPILMAN
C. OWENS
N. TRAIL

B. SCHOEN
A. TAVIK
R. KRIMSKI
K. WILLE
R. LAVIN

J. HANS

0. KIM

C. CHI

S. BARTICK
K. KING

K. LEWIS

J. SALERNO



